
Pos 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Formula Middleweight Saturday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

167 

778 

180 

56 

908 

67 

178 

724 

775 

347 

478 

993 

803 

24 

16 

712 

768 

15 

93 

995c 

44 

61 

13a 

17a 

92 

Name 

Nicholas Telliard 

Brian Hull 

Mitchell Hall 

Lee Callans 

Tim Powers 

Bernardo Pastor 

Richard Findlay 

Tyrel Diekmann 

Parker Mayer 

Ryan Breckenridge 

Bill Coolahan 

Oliver Ramleth 

Marlon Gonzalez 

Jamaal Medford 

Emily Grana 

Christopher Moreno 

Blair Harness 

Bridgette LeBer 

Evan Lutz 

Martin Chavez 

Hunter Ciling 

Victor Perez de Leon 

Owen Williams 

Bryce Kornbau 

Joel Ohman 

Class 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.298 

1.437 

2.266 

2.571 

10.207 

10.324 

11.456 

12.742 

15.865 

18.142 

21.007 

24.732 

28.252 

38.403 

1:06.704 

1:07.006 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

0.098 

9.734 

25.374 

Total Tm 

11:22.998 

11:23.296 

11:24.435 

11:25.264 

11:25.569 

11:33.205 

11:33.322 

11:34.454 

11:35.740 

11:38.863 

11:41.140 

11:44.005 

11:47.730 

11:51.250 

12:01.401 

12:29.702 

12:30.004 

10:59.910 

5:45.142 

10:51.610 

10:51.708 

11:01.344 

11:16.984 

Best Tm 

1:52.548 

1:52.275 

1:52.599 

1:52.795 

1:52.021 

1:53.576 

1:53.455 

1:53.491 

1:54.809 

1:55.142 

1:54.879 

1:55.529 

1:55.194 

1:57.041 

1:57.979 

2:03.143 

2:03.242 

2:08.893 

1:53.208 

1:47.726 

1:47.286 

1:48.582 

1:51.696 

Sponsor 

Paradigm Racing, Racers Edge Performance 

Apex Assassins 

TFOG Wheelsports, Vortex Racing, My Fit Foods 

RSP Racing, CyclesmithTrackDays, MTAG-Pirelli, Woodcraft, SportbikeTrackGear, SeacoastSportCycle  

St. Avalo Wines 

Skagit Powersports/Ryno Power/PTH Racing Oil  

Novalda, RMM, Perfect Lap, Terraburst, Bickle, Area 27,  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/4/2025 4:19:12 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.098 

Avg. Speed 

88.838 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.286 

Best Speed 

89.928 

Best Lap by 

13a - Owen Williams 

CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5 

Sat Race 04: Formula Middleweight & Formula Middleweight Cup 

Sat Race 04: Formula Middleweight & Formula Middleweight Cup 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:28:07 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles 

10/4/2025 11:15 


