## Sorted on Laps

## CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5

Sat Race 04: Formula Middleweight & Formula Middleweight Cup Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles

Sat Race 04: Formula Middleweight & Formula Middleweight Cup

10/4/2025 11:15

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:28:07

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
Formul	la Middle	eweight Cup Saturday						
1	167	Nicholas Telliard	Formula Middleweigh	6		11:22.998	1:52.548	
2	778	Brian Hull	Formula Middleweigh	6	0.298	11:23.296	1:52.275	
3	180	Mitchell Hall	Formula Middleweigh	6	1.437	11:24.435	1:52.599	
4	56	Lee Callans	Formula Middleweigh	6	2.266	11:25.264	1:52.795	Paradigm Racing, Racers Ec
5	908	Tim Powers	Formula Middleweigh	6	2.571	11:25.569	1:52.021	raidaigii raddiig, raddio Ex
6	67	Bernardo Pastor	Formula Middleweigh	6	10.207	11:33.205	1:53.576	
7	178	Richard Findlay	Formula Middleweigh	6	10.324	11:33.322	1:53.455	Apex Assassins
8	724	Tyrel Diekmann	Formula Middleweigh	6	11.456	11:34.454	1:53.491	TFOG Wheelsports, Vortex
9	775	Parker Mayer	Formula Middleweigh	6	12.742	11:35.740	1:54.809	' '
10	347	Ryan Breckenridge	Formula Middleweigh	6	15.865	11:38.863	1:55.142	
11	478	Bill Coolahan	Formula Middleweigh	6	18.142	11:41.140	1:54.879	RSP Racing, CyclesmithTrac
12	993	Oliver Ramleth	Formula Middleweigh	6	21.007	11:44.005	1:55.529	St. Avalo Wines
13	803	Marlon Gonzalez	Formula Middleweigh	6	24.732	11:47.730	1:55.194	
14	24	Jamaal Medford	Formula Middleweigh	6	28.252	11:51.250	1:57.041	
15	16	Emily Grana	Formula Middleweigh	6	38.403	12:01.401	1:57.979	
16	712	Christopher Moreno	Formula Middleweigh	6	1:06.704	12:29.702	2:03.143	
17	768	Blair Harness	Formula Middleweigh	6	1:07.006	12:30.004	2:03.242	
18	15	Bridgette LeBer	Formula Middleweigh	5	1 Lap	10:59.910	2:08.893	Skagit Powersports/Ryno Po
Not cla	ssified							
DNS	93	Evan Lutz	Formula Middleweigh	3	DNS	5:45.142	1:53.208	
DNS	995c	Martin Chavez	Formula Middleweigh		DNS	01.01-1-		
DNS	44	Hunter Ciling	Formula Middleweigh		DNS			
		eweight Saturday						
1	61	Victor Perez de Leon	Formula Middleweigh	6		10:51.610	1:47.726	
2	13a	Owen Williams	Formula Middleweigh	6	0.098	10:51.708	1:47.286	Novalda, RMM, Perfect Lap
3	17a	Bryce Kornbau	Formula Middleweigh	6	9.734	11:01.344	1:48.582	
4	92	Joel Ohman	Formula Middleweigh	6	25.374	11:16.984	1:51.696	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.098	88.838	1:47.286	89.928	13a - Owen Williams

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Jay Tanner - Race Director

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Chuckwalla valley raceway

Printed: 10/4/2025 4:19:12 PM